
28 Wuppertal - Mettmann - Düsseldorf - Neuss - Kaarst  
Fahrplan für Baumaßnahme 30307

Gültig: Freitag, 03.01.2025 (21:00 Uhr) - Samstag, 04.01.2025 (03:59 Uhr)
Anzahl 6 7 SEV 8 9 11 SEV SEV 12 SEV 14 16 SEV SEV 17 SEV

Verkehrstag Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV

neue Zugnummer 77136 77138 77140 77142 77146 77148 77152 77156 77158

Bahnhof km SEV-Ersatzhaltestelle BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Wuppertal Hbf ab 0,00 (H) Historische Stadthalle - Bussteig 1 05:24 05:43 05:44 06:03 06:24 06:43 06:44

Wuppertal-Steinbeck 0,80 (H) Weidenplatz - Bussteig 2 05:27 05:45 05:47 06:05 06:27 06:45 06:47

Wuppertal Zoologischer Garten 3,46 Bussteig 2 05:33 05:48 05:53 06:08 06:33 06:48 06:53

Wuppertal-Sonnborn 4,28 (H) Sonnborner Ufer - Bussteig 1 | | | | | | |

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel an 6,23 Bussteig 1 05:42 05:53 06:02 06:13 06:42 06:53 07:02

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel ab 6,23 Bussteig 1 05:42 05:54 06:02 06:14 06:42 06:54 07:02

Wuppertal-Hahnenfurth/Düssel 9,13 Bussteig 1 05:49 05:58 06:09 06:18 06:49 06:58 07:09

Mettmann Stadtwald an 14,53 Bussteig 5 05:58 06:02 06:18 06:22 06:58 07:02 07:18

Mettmann Stadtwald ab 14,53 Bussteig 5 04:23 04:43 04:43 05:03 05:23 05:43 05:43 06:03 06:23 06:43 06:43 07:03

Mettmann Zentrum 15,11 Bussteig 1 04:25 04:45 04:45 05:05 05:25 05:45 05:45 06:05 06:25 06:45 06:45 07:05

Neanderthal 18,35 (H) Neanderthal/Museum - Bussteig 1 04:30 04:50 04:51 05:10 05:30 05:50 05:51 06:10 06:30 06:50 06:51 07:10

Erkrath-Nord 21,51 (H) Erkrath Stadthalle - Bussteig 1 04:33 04:53 04:56 05:13 05:33 05:53 05:56 06:13 06:33 06:53 06:56 07:13

Düsseldorf-Gerresheim 25,22 Bussteig 4 04:38 04:58 05:03 05:18 05:38 05:58 06:03 06:18 06:38 06:58 07:03 07:18

Düsseldorf-Flingern 29,07 Bussteig 5 04:43 05:03 05:23 05:43 06:03 06:23 06:43 07:03 07:23

Düsseldorf Hbf an 30,54 Bussteig 17 04:45 05:05 05:25 05:45 06:05 06:25 06:45 07:05 07:25

Düsseldorf Hbf ab 30,54 Bussteig 17 05:06 05:26 05:46 06:06 06:26 06:46 07:06 07:26

Düsseldorf-Friedrichstadt 31,46 Bussteig 5 05:08 05:28 05:48 06:08 06:28 06:48 07:08 07:28

Düsseldorf-Bilk 32,56 (H) Bilker Allee/Friedrichstr. - Bstg. 3 05:10 05:30 05:50 06:10 06:30 06:50 07:10 07:30

Düsseldorf-Völklinger Straße 33,70 Bussteig 1 05:12 05:32 05:52 06:12 06:32 06:52 07:12 07:32

Düsseldorf-Hamm 35,15 Bussteig 3 05:14 05:34 05:54 06:14 06:34 06:54 07:14 07:34

Neuss Rheinpark Center 36,86 Bussteig 2 05:16 05:36 05:56 06:16 06:36 06:56 07:16 07:36

Neuss Am Kaiser 38,99 Bussteig 4 05:19 05:39 05:59 06:19 06:39 06:59 07:19 07:39

Neuss Hbf an 41,40 Bussteig 8 05:21 05:41 06:01 06:21 06:41 07:01 07:21 07:41

Neuss Hbf ab 41,40 Bussteig 8 05:23 05:23 05:43 06:03 06:23 06:23 06:43 07:03 07:23 07:23 07:43

Kaarst IKEA an 45,65 (H) Bruchweg/IKEA Kaarst - Bstg. 2 05:28 05:36 05:48 06:08 06:28 06:36 06:48 07:08 07:28 07:36 07:48

Kaarst IKEA ab 45,65 (H) Bruchweg/IKEA Kaarst - Bstg. 2 05:30 05:36 05:50 06:10 06:30 06:36 06:50 07:10 07:30 07:36 07:50

Kaarst Mitte / Holzbüttgen 46,59 (H) Am Pfarrzentrum - Bussteig 2 05:32 05:39 05:52 06:12 06:32 06:39 06:52 07:12 07:32 07:39 07:52

Kaarster Bahnhof 47,34 Bussteig 2 05:34 05:42 05:54 06:14 06:34 06:42 06:54 07:14 07:34 07:42 07:54

Kaarster See an 48,43 Bussteig 2 05:36 05:45 05:56 06:16 06:36 06:45 06:56 07:16 07:36 07:45 07:56

KW->KKSE - 1.1 Baufahrplan S28 30307 Teil 1 von 4 Fr_Kundenfahrplan.xlsx Erstellt von: Betriebsplanung - 30.12.2024 11



20 22 SEV SEV 23 SEV 25 28 SEV SEV 29 SEV 31 33 SEV SEV 34 SEV 36 38 SEV SEV 39 SEV 41 43 SEV

Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) 20/40

77164 77168 77170 77174 77180 77182 77186 77190 77192 77196 77200 77202 77206 77210

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

07:03 07:24 07:43 07:44 08:03 08:24 08:43 08:44 09:03 09:24 09:43 09:44 10:03 10:24 10:43 10:44 11:03

07:05 07:27 07:45 07:47 08:05 08:27 08:45 08:47 09:05 09:27 09:45 09:47 10:05 10:27 10:45 10:47 11:05

07:08 07:33 07:48 07:53 08:08 08:33 08:48 08:53 09:08 09:33 09:48 09:53 10:08 10:33 10:48 10:53 11:08

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

07:13 07:42 07:53 08:02 08:13 08:42 08:53 09:02 09:13 09:42 09:53 10:02 10:13 10:42 10:53 11:02 11:13

07:14 07:42 07:54 08:02 08:14 08:42 08:54 09:02 09:14 09:42 09:54 10:02 10:14 10:42 10:54 11:02 11:14

07:18 07:49 07:58 08:09 08:18 08:49 08:58 09:09 09:18 09:49 09:58 10:09 10:18 10:49 10:58 11:09 11:18

07:22 07:58 08:02 08:18 08:22 08:58 09:02 09:18 09:22 09:58 10:02 10:18 10:22 10:58 11:02 11:18 11:22

07:23 07:43 07:43 08:03 08:23 08:43 08:43 09:03 09:23 09:43 09:43 10:03 10:23 10:43 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 11:43

07:25 07:45 07:45 08:05 08:25 08:45 08:45 09:05 09:25 09:45 09:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 11:45

07:30 07:50 07:51 08:10 08:30 08:50 08:51 09:10 09:30 09:50 09:51 10:10 10:30 10:50 10:51 11:10 11:30 11:50 11:51

07:33 07:53 07:56 08:13 08:33 08:53 08:56 09:13 09:33 09:53 09:56 10:13 10:33 10:53 10:56 11:13 11:33 11:53 11:56

07:38 07:58 08:03 08:18 08:38 08:58 09:03 09:18 09:38 09:58 10:03 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:03 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:03

07:43 08:03 08:23 08:43 09:03 09:23 09:43 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:03

07:45 08:05 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25 09:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:05

07:46 08:06 08:26 08:46 09:06 09:26 09:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:06

07:48 08:08 08:28 08:48 09:08 09:28 09:48 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:08

07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10

07:52 08:12 08:32 08:52 09:12 09:32 09:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12

07:54 08:14 08:34 08:54 09:14 09:34 09:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14

07:56 08:16 08:36 08:56 09:16 09:36 09:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16

07:59 08:19 08:39 08:59 09:19 09:39 09:59 10:19 10:39 10:59 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:19

08:01 08:21 08:41 09:01 09:21 09:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21

08:03 08:23 08:23 08:43 09:03 09:23 09:23 09:43 10:03 10:23 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:23 11:43 12:03 12:23 12:23

08:08 08:28 08:36 08:48 09:08 09:28 09:36 09:48 10:08 10:28 10:36 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:36 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:36

08:10 08:30 08:36 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:36 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:36 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:36 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:36

08:12 08:32 08:39 08:52 09:12 09:32 09:39 09:52 10:12 10:32 10:39 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:39 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:39

08:14 08:34 08:42 08:54 09:14 09:34 09:42 09:54 10:14 10:34 10:42 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:42 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:42

08:16 08:36 08:45 08:56 09:16 09:36 09:45 09:56 10:16 10:36 10:45 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:45 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:45

KW->KKSE - 1.1 Baufahrplan S28 30307 Teil 1 von 4 Fr_Kundenfahrplan.xlsx Erstellt von: Betriebsplanung - 30.12.2024 11



SEV 44 SEV 46 48 SEV SEV 49 SEV 51 53 SEV SEV 54 SEV 56 58 SEV SEV 59 SEV 61 63 SEV SEV 64 SEV

EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV

77212 77216 77220 77222 77226 77230 77232 77236 77240 77242 77246 77250 77252

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

11:24 11:43 11:44 12:03 12:24 12:43 12:44 13:03 13:24 13:43 13:44 14:03 14:24 14:43 14:44 15:03 15:24 15:43 15:44

11:27 11:45 11:47 12:05 12:27 12:45 12:47 13:05 13:27 13:45 13:47 14:05 14:27 14:45 14:47 15:05 15:27 15:45 15:47

11:33 11:48 11:53 12:08 12:33 12:48 12:53 13:08 13:33 13:48 13:53 14:08 14:33 14:48 14:53 15:08 15:33 15:48 15:53

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

11:42 11:53 12:02 12:13 12:42 12:53 13:02 13:13 13:42 13:53 14:02 14:13 14:42 14:53 15:02 15:13 15:42 15:53 16:02

11:42 11:54 12:02 12:14 12:42 12:54 13:02 13:14 13:42 13:54 14:02 14:14 14:42 14:54 15:02 15:14 15:42 15:54 16:02

11:49 11:58 12:09 12:18 12:49 12:58 13:09 13:18 13:49 13:58 14:09 14:18 14:49 14:58 15:09 15:18 15:49 15:58 16:09

11:58 12:02 12:18 12:22 12:58 13:02 13:18 13:22 13:58 14:02 14:18 14:22 14:58 15:02 15:18 15:22 15:58 16:02 16:18

12:03 12:23 12:43 12:43 13:03 13:23 13:43 13:43 14:03 14:23 14:43 14:43 15:03 15:23 15:43 15:43 16:03

12:05 12:25 12:45 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 13:45 14:05 14:25 14:45 14:45 15:05 15:25 15:45 15:45 16:05

12:10 12:30 12:50 12:51 13:10 13:30 13:50 13:51 14:10 14:30 14:50 14:51 15:10 15:30 15:50 15:51 16:10

12:13 12:33 12:53 12:56 13:13 13:33 13:53 13:56 14:13 14:33 14:53 14:56 15:13 15:33 15:53 15:56 16:13

12:18 12:38 12:58 13:03 13:18 13:38 13:58 14:03 14:18 14:38 14:58 15:03 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:03 16:18

12:23 12:43 13:03 13:23 13:43 14:03 14:23 14:43 15:03 15:23 15:43 16:03 16:23

12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 14:05 14:25 14:45 15:05 15:25 15:45 16:05 16:25

12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 13:46 14:06 14:26 14:46 15:06 15:26 15:46 16:06 16:26

12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:28

12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30

12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32

12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34

12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36

12:39 12:59 13:19 13:39 13:59 14:19 14:39 14:59 15:19 15:39 15:59 16:19 16:39

12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:21 14:41 15:01 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41

12:43 13:03 13:23 13:23 13:43 14:03 14:23 14:23 14:43 15:03 15:23 15:23 15:43 16:03 16:23 16:23 16:43

12:48 13:08 13:28 13:36 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:36 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:36 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:36 16:48

12:50 13:10 13:30 13:36 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:36 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:36 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:36 16:50

12:52 13:12 13:32 13:39 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:39 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:39 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:39 16:52

12:54 13:14 13:34 13:42 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:42 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:42 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:42 16:54

12:56 13:16 13:36 13:45 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:45 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:45 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:45 16:56

KW->KKSE - 1.1 Baufahrplan S28 30307 Teil 1 von 4 Fr_Kundenfahrplan.xlsx Erstellt von: Betriebsplanung - 30.12.2024 11



66 68 SEV SEV 69 SEV 71 73 SEV SEV 74 SEV 76 78 SEV SEV 79 SEV 81 SEV 83 SEV 84 SEV SEV 86 SEV

Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV tgl EK IV tgl EK IV+ ZvF 30307 tgl ZvF 30307

77256 77260 77262 77266 77270 77272 77276 77280 77282 77286 77290 77292 77294

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

16:03 16:24 16:43 16:44 17:03 17:24 17:43 17:44 18:03 18:24 18:43 18:54 19:03 19:24 19:43 19:54 20:13 20:24 20:43

16:05 16:27 16:45 16:47 17:05 17:27 17:45 17:47 18:05 18:27 18:45 18:57 19:05 19:27 19:45 19:57 20:15 20:27 20:45

16:08 16:33 16:48 16:53 17:08 17:33 17:48 17:53 18:08 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:08 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:18 20:33 20:48

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

16:13 16:42 16:53 17:02 17:13 17:42 17:53 18:02 18:13 18:42 18:53 19:12 19:13 19:42 19:53 20:12 20:23 20:42 20:53

16:14 16:42 16:54 17:02 17:14 17:42 17:54 18:02 18:14 18:42 18:54 19:12 19:14 19:42 19:54 20:12 20:24 20:42 20:54

16:18 16:49 16:58 17:09 17:18 17:49 17:58 18:09 18:18 18:49 18:58 19:19 19:18 19:49 19:58 20:19 20:28 20:49 20:58

16:22 16:58 17:02 17:18 17:22 17:58 18:02 18:18 18:22 18:58 19:02 19:28 19:22 19:58 20:02 20:28 20:32 20:58 21:02

16:23 16:43 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 18:43 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03

16:25 16:45 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:45 18:45 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05

16:30 16:50 16:51 17:10 17:30 17:50 17:51 18:10 18:30 18:50 18:51 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10

16:33 16:53 16:56 17:13 17:33 17:53 17:56 18:13 18:33 18:53 18:56 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13

16:38 16:58 17:03 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:03 18:18 18:38 18:58 19:03 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:07 21:18 21:22

16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:19 21:23 21:34

16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:45 19:05 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:29 21:25 21:44

16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:46 19:06 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26

16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28

16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30

16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32

16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34

16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36

16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19 18:39 18:59 19:19 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39

17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41

17:03 17:23 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:23 19:43 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46

17:08 17:28 17:36 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:36 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:36 19:48 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51

17:10 17:30 17:36 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:36 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:36 19:50 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52

17:12 17:32 17:39 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:39 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:39 19:52 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54

17:14 17:34 17:42 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:42 18:54 19:14 19:34 19:42 19:54 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56

17:16 17:36 17:45 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:45 18:56 19:16 19:36 19:45 19:56 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58

KW->KKSE - 1.1 Baufahrplan S28 30307 Teil 1 von 4 Fr_Kundenfahrplan.xlsx Erstellt von: Betriebsplanung - 30.12.2024 11



SEV SEV 87 SEV SEV SEV 88 SEV SEV SEV 89 SEV SEV SEV 90 SEV SEV 41 SEV 92

ZvF 30307 EK IV+ tgl ZvF 30307 ZvF 30307 EK IV+ tgl ZvF 30307 ZvF 30307 EK IV+ tgl ZvF 30307 ZvF 30307 EK IV+ tgl ZvF 30307 EK IV+ Fr+Sa+vS EK IV+ tgl

77294 77296 77296 77298 77298 77283 77283 77285 77285 77287 77287 77291

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

20:54 21:13 21:24 21:43 21:54 22:13 22:24 22:43 22:54 23:13 23:24 23:43

20:57 21:15 21:27 21:45 21:57 22:15 22:27 22:45 22:57 23:15 23:27 23:45

21:03 21:18 21:33 21:48 22:03 22:18 22:33 22:48 23:03 23:18 23:33 23:48

| | | | | | | | | | | |

21:12 21:23 21:42 21:53 22:12 22:23 22:42 22:53 23:12 23:23 23:42 23:53

21:12 21:24 21:42 21:54 22:12 22:24 22:42 22:54 23:12 23:24 23:42 23:54

21:19 21:28 21:49 21:58 22:19 22:28 22:49 22:58 23:19 23:28 23:49 23:58

21:28 21:32 21:58 22:02 22:28 22:32 22:58 23:02 23:28 23:32 23:58 00:02

21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:03

21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 00:05

21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 00:10

21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:13

21:37 21:48 21:52 22:07 22:18 21:22 22:37 22:48 22:52 23:07 23:18 23:32 23:48 00:18

21:49 21:53 22:04 22:19 22:23 21:34 22:49 22:53 23:04 23:19 23:23 23:44 23:53 00:23

21:59 21:55 22:14 22:29 22:25 21:44 22:59 22:55 23:14 23:29 23:25 23:54 23:55 00:25

21:26 21:56 21:56 22:26 22:26 22:56 22:56 23:26 23:26 23:56 23:56 00:26

21:28 21:58 21:58 22:28 22:28 22:58 22:58 23:28 23:28 23:58 23:58 00:28

21:30 22:00 22:00 22:30 22:30 23:00 23:00 23:30 23:30 00:00 00:00 00:30

21:32 22:02 22:02 22:32 22:32 23:02 23:02 23:32 23:32 00:02 00:02 00:32

21:34 22:04 22:04 22:34 22:34 23:04 23:04 23:34 23:34 00:04 00:04 00:34

21:36 22:06 22:06 22:36 22:36 23:06 23:06 23:36 23:36 00:06 00:06 00:36

21:39 22:09 22:09 22:39 22:39 23:09 23:09 23:39 23:39 00:09 00:09 00:39

21:41 22:11 22:11 22:41 22:41 23:11 23:11 23:41 23:41 00:11 00:11 00:41

21:46 22:16 22:16 22:46 22:46 23:16 23:16 23:46 23:46 00:16 00:16 00:46

21:51 22:21 22:21 22:51 22:51 23:21 23:21 23:51 23:51 00:21 00:21 00:51

21:52 22:22 22:22 22:52 22:52 23:22 23:22 23:52 23:52 00:22 00:22 00:52

21:54 22:24 22:24 22:54 22:54 23:24 23:24 23:54 23:54 00:24 00:24 00:54

21:56 22:26 22:26 22:56 22:56 23:26 23:26 23:56 23:56 00:26 00:26 00:56

21:58 22:28 22:28 22:58 22:58 23:28 23:28 23:58 23:58 00:28 00:28 00:58

KW->KKSE - 1.1 Baufahrplan S28 30307 Teil 1 von 4 Fr_Kundenfahrplan.xlsx Erstellt von: Betriebsplanung - 30.12.2024 11



SEV SEV 91 SEV 3 SEV SEV 4 SEV

ZvF 30307 EK IV+ Sa+S EK IV+ Sa+S ZvF 30307 EK IV+ Sa+S ZvF 30307

77291 77126 77130 77130 77132 77132

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

23:54 00:13 00:24 00:43 01:24 01:43

23:57 00:15 00:27 00:45 01:27 01:45

00:03 00:18 00:33 00:48 01:33 01:48

| | | | | |

00:12 00:23 00:42 00:53 01:42 01:53

00:12 00:24 00:42 00:54 01:42 01:54

00:19 00:28 00:49 00:58 01:49 01:58

00:28 00:32 00:58 01:02 01:58 02:02

01:03 02:03

01:05 02:05

01:10 02:10

01:13 02:13

00:32 01:18 01:32 02:18 02:32

00:44 01:23 01:44 02:23 02:44

00:54 01:25 01:54 02:25 02:54

00:26 01:26 01:26 02:26 02:26

00:28 01:28 01:28 02:28 02:28

00:30 01:30 01:30 02:30 02:30

00:32 01:32 01:32 02:32 02:32

00:34 01:34 01:34 02:34 02:34

00:36 01:36 01:36 02:36 02:36

00:39 01:39 01:39 02:39 02:39

00:41 01:41 01:41 02:41 02:41

00:46 01:46 01:46 02:46 02:46

00:51 01:51 01:51 02:51 02:51

00:52 01:52 01:52 02:52 02:52

00:54 01:54 01:54 02:54 02:54

00:56 01:56 01:56 02:56 02:56

00:58 01:58 01:58 02:58 02:58

KW->KKSE - 1.1 Baufahrplan S28 30307 Teil 1 von 4 Fr_Kundenfahrplan.xlsx Erstellt von: Betriebsplanung - 30.12.2024 11



28 Kaarst - Neuss - Düsseldorf - Mettmann - Wuppertal 
Fahrplan für Baumaßnahme 30307

Gültig: Freitag, 03.01.2025 (21:00 Uhr) - Samstag, 04.01.2025 (03:59 Uhr)
Anzahl 5 SEV 7 SEV SEV 8 SEV 10 12 SEV SEV 13 SEV 15 17 SEV SEV 18 SEV 19 22 SEV

Verkehrstag Mo-Fr(S) EK IV Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 EK IV Mo-Fr(S) EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) EK IV 20/40 Mo-Sa(S) EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) EK IV 20/40 tgl EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) EK IV

neue Zugnummer 77133 77137 77139 77143 77147 77149 77153 77157 77159 77161 77167

Bahnhof km SEV-Ersatzhaltestelle BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Kaarster See ab 0,0 Bussteig 1 05:03 05:23 05:43 05:45 06:03 06:23 06:43 06:45 07:03 07:23 07:43

Kaarster Bahnhof 1,1 Bussteig 1 05:05 05:25 05:45 05:48 06:05 06:25 06:45 06:48 07:05 07:25 07:45

Kaarst Mitte / Holzbüttgen 1,8 (H) Am Pfarrzentrum - Bussteig 1 05:07 05:27 05:47 05:51 06:07 06:27 06:47 06:51 07:07 07:27 07:47

Kaarst IKEA an 2,8 (H) Bruchweg/IKEA Kaarst - Bstg. 1 05:08 05:28 05:48 05:54 06:08 06:28 06:48 06:54 07:08 07:28 07:48

Kaarst IKEA ab 2,8 (H) Bruchweg/IKEA Kaarst - Bstg. 1 05:10 05:30 05:50 05:54 06:10 06:30 06:50 06:54 07:10 07:30 07:50

Neuss Hbf an 7,0 Bussteig 8 05:15 05:35 05:55 06:07 06:15 06:35 06:55 07:07 07:15 07:35 07:55

Neuss Hbf ab 7,0 Bussteig 8 05:17 05:37 05:57 06:17 06:37 06:57 07:17 07:37 07:57

Neuss Am Kaiser 9,4 Bussteig 5 05:20 05:40 06:00 06:20 06:40 07:00 07:20 07:40 08:00

Neuss Rheinpark-Center 11,6 Bussteig 2 05:23 05:43 06:03 06:23 06:43 07:03 07:23 07:43 08:03

Düsseldorf-Hamm 13,3 Bussteig 4 05:26 05:46 06:06 06:26 06:46 07:06 07:26 07:46 08:06

Düsseldorf Völklinger Straße 14,7 Bussteig 2 05:28 05:48 06:08 06:28 06:48 07:08 07:28 07:48 08:08

Düsseldorf-Bilk 15,9 (H) Bilker Allee/Friedrichstr. - Bstg. 4 05:31 05:51 06:11 06:31 06:51 07:11 07:31 07:51 08:11

Düsseldorf-Friedrichstadt 17,0 Bussteig 6 05:33 05:53 06:13 06:33 06:53 07:13 07:33 07:53 08:13

Düsseldorf Hbf an 17,9 Bussteig 17 05:34 05:54 06:14 06:34 06:54 07:14 07:34 07:54 08:14

Düsseldorf Hbf ab 17,9 Bussteig 17 05:16 05:36 05:56 06:16 06:36 06:56 07:16 07:36 07:56 08:16

Düsseldorf-Flingern 19,4 Bussteig 6 05:19 05:39 05:59 06:19 06:39 06:59 07:19 07:39 07:59 08:19

Düsseldorf-Gerresheim 23,2 Bussteig 3 05:24 05:23 05:44 06:04 06:24 06:23 06:44 07:04 07:24 07:23 07:44 08:04 08:24

Erkrath-Nord 26,9 (H) Erkrath Stadthalle - Bussteig 2 05:28 05:30 05:48 06:08 06:28 06:30 06:48 07:08 07:28 07:30 07:48 08:08 08:28

Neanderthal 30,1 (H) Neanderthal/Museum - Bussteig 2 05:32 05:35 05:52 06:12 06:32 06:35 06:52 07:12 07:32 07:35 07:52 08:12 08:32

Mettmann Zentrum 33,3 Bussteig 3 05:35 05:41 05:55 06:15 06:35 06:41 06:55 07:15 07:35 07:41 07:55 08:15 08:35

Mettmann Stadtwald an 33,9 Bussteig 5 05:36 05:43 05:56 06:16 06:36 06:43 06:56 07:16 07:36 07:43 07:56 08:16 08:36

Mettmann Stadtwald ab 33,9 Bussteig 5 04:57 05:01 05:37 05:41 05:57 06:01 06:37 06:41 06:57 07:01 07:37 07:41 07:57 08:01 08:37 08:41

Wuppertal-Hahnenfurth/Düssel 39,3 Bussteig 2 05:02 05:10 05:42 05:50 06:02 06:10 06:42 06:50 07:02 07:10 07:42 07:50 08:02 08:10 08:42 08:50

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel an 42,2 Bussteig 2 05:06 05:17 05:46 05:57 06:06 06:17 06:46 06:57 07:06 07:17 07:46 07:57 08:06 08:17 08:46 08:57

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel ab 42,2 Bussteig 2 05:07 05:17 05:47 05:57 06:07 06:17 06:47 06:57 07:07 07:17 07:47 07:57 08:07 08:17 08:47 08:57

Wuppertal-Sonnborn 44,2 Bussteig 2 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Wuppertal Zoologischer Garten 45,0 Bussteig 3 (Ggü. Bstg. 2) 05:12 05:26 05:52 06:06 06:12 06:26 06:52 07:06 07:12 07:26 07:52 08:06 08:12 08:26 08:52 09:06

Wuppertal-Steinbeck 47,6 (H) Weidenplatz - Bussteig 1 05:15 05:33 05:55 06:13 06:15 06:33 06:55 07:13 07:15 07:33 07:55 08:13 08:15 08:33 08:55 09:13

Wuppertal Hbf an 48,4 (H) Historische Stadthalle - Bussteig 2 05:17 05:36 05:57 06:16 06:17 06:36 06:57 07:16 07:17 07:36 07:57 08:16 08:17 08:36 08:57 09:16

+

KKSE->KW - 1.1 Baufahrplan S28 30307 Teil 1 von 4 Fr_Kundenfahrplan.xlsx Erstellt von: Betriebsplanung - 30.12.2024 11



SEV 23 SEV 24 26 SEV SEV 27 SEV 28 30 SEV SEV 31 SEV 32 34 SEV SEV 35 SEV 36 38 SEV SEV 39 SEV 40 42 SEV SEV 43

20/40 tgl EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) EK IV 20/40 tgl EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) EK IV 20/40 tgl EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) EK IV 20/40 tgl EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) EK IV 20/40 tgl EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) EK IV 20/40 tgl

77169 77171 77175 77177 77179 77183 77185 77187 77191 77193 77195 77199 77201 77203 77207 77209

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

07:45 08:03 08:23 08:43 08:45 09:03 09:23 09:43 09:45 10:03 10:23 10:43 10:45 11:03 11:23 11:43 11:45 12:03 12:23 12:43 12:45 13:03

07:48 08:05 08:25 08:45 08:48 09:05 09:25 09:45 09:48 10:05 10:25 10:45 10:48 11:05 11:25 11:45 11:48 12:05 12:25 12:45 12:48 13:05

07:51 08:07 08:27 08:47 08:51 09:07 09:27 09:47 09:51 10:07 10:27 10:47 10:51 11:07 11:27 11:47 11:51 12:07 12:27 12:47 12:51 13:07

07:54 08:08 08:28 08:48 08:54 09:08 09:28 09:48 09:54 10:08 10:28 10:48 10:54 11:08 11:28 11:48 11:54 12:08 12:28 12:48 12:54 13:08

07:54 08:10 08:30 08:50 08:54 09:10 09:30 09:50 09:54 10:10 10:30 10:50 10:54 11:10 11:30 11:50 11:54 12:10 12:30 12:50 12:54 13:10

08:07 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:07 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:07 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:07 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:07 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:07 13:15

08:17 08:37 08:57 09:17 09:37 09:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17

08:20 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20

08:23 08:43 09:03 09:23 09:43 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:03 12:23 12:43 13:03 13:23

08:26 08:46 09:06 09:26 09:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26

08:28 08:48 09:08 09:28 09:48 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28

08:31 08:51 09:11 09:31 09:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 13:31

08:33 08:53 09:13 09:33 09:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33

08:34 08:54 09:14 09:34 09:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34

08:36 08:56 09:16 09:36 09:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36

08:39 08:59 09:19 09:39 09:59 10:19 10:39 10:59 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 13:39

08:23 08:44 09:04 09:24 09:23 09:44 10:04 10:24 10:23 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:23 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:23 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:23 13:44

08:30 08:48 09:08 09:28 09:30 09:48 10:08 10:28 10:30 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:30 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:30 12:48 13:08 13:28 13:30 13:48

08:35 08:52 09:12 09:32 09:35 09:52 10:12 10:32 10:35 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:35 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:35 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:35 13:52

08:41 08:55 09:15 09:35 09:41 09:55 10:15 10:35 10:41 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:41 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:41 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:41 13:55

08:43 08:56 09:16 09:36 09:43 09:56 10:16 10:36 10:43 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:43 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:43 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:43 13:56

08:57 09:01 09:37 09:41 09:57 10:01 10:37 10:41 10:57 11:01 11:37 11:41 11:57 12:01 12:37 12:41 12:57 13:01 13:37 13:41 13:57

09:02 09:10 09:42 09:50 10:02 10:10 10:42 10:50 11:02 11:10 11:42 11:50 12:02 12:10 12:42 12:50 13:02 13:10 13:42 13:50 14:02

09:06 09:17 09:46 09:57 10:06 10:17 10:46 10:57 11:06 11:17 11:46 11:57 12:06 12:17 12:46 12:57 13:06 13:17 13:46 13:57 14:06

09:07 09:17 09:47 09:57 10:07 10:17 10:47 10:57 11:07 11:17 11:47 11:57 12:07 12:17 12:47 12:57 13:07 13:17 13:47 13:57 14:07

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

09:12 09:26 09:52 10:06 10:12 10:26 10:52 11:06 11:12 11:26 11:52 12:06 12:12 12:26 12:52 13:06 13:12 13:26 13:52 14:06 14:12

09:15 09:33 09:55 10:13 10:15 10:33 10:55 11:13 11:15 11:33 11:55 12:13 12:15 12:33 12:55 13:13 13:15 13:33 13:55 14:13 14:15

09:17 09:36 09:57 10:16 10:17 10:36 10:57 11:16 11:17 11:36 11:57 12:16 12:17 12:36 12:57 13:16 13:17 13:36 13:57 14:16 14:17

KKSE->KW - 1.1 Baufahrplan S28 30307 Teil 1 von 4 Fr_Kundenfahrplan.xlsx Erstellt von: Betriebsplanung - 30.12.2024 11



SEV 44 46 SEV SEV 47 SEV 48 50 SEV SEV 51 SEV 52 54 SEV SEV 55 SEV 56 58 SEV SEV 59 SEV 60 62 SEV SEV 63 SEV 64

EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) EK IV 20/40 tgl EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) EK IV 20/40 tgl EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) EK IV 20/40 tgl EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) EK IV 20/40 tgl EK IV Mo-Fr(S) Mo-Fr(S) EK IV 20/40 tgl EK IV Mo-Fr(S)

77211 77215 77217 77219 77223 77225 77227 77231 77233 77235 77239 77241 77243 77247 77249 77251

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

13:23 13:43 13:45 14:03 14:23 14:43 14:45 15:03 15:23 15:43 15:45 16:03 16:23 16:43 16:45 17:03 17:23 17:43 17:45 18:03 18:23

13:25 13:45 13:48 14:05 14:25 14:45 14:48 15:05 15:25 15:45 15:48 16:05 16:25 16:45 16:48 17:05 17:25 17:45 17:48 18:05 18:25

13:27 13:47 13:51 14:07 14:27 14:47 14:51 15:07 15:27 15:47 15:51 16:07 16:27 16:47 16:51 17:07 17:27 17:47 17:51 18:07 18:27

13:28 13:48 13:54 14:08 14:28 14:48 14:54 15:08 15:28 15:48 15:54 16:08 16:28 16:48 16:54 17:08 17:28 17:48 17:54 18:08 18:28

13:30 13:50 13:54 14:10 14:30 14:50 14:54 15:10 15:30 15:50 15:54 16:10 16:30 16:50 16:54 17:10 17:30 17:50 17:54 18:10 18:30

13:35 13:55 14:07 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:07 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:07 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:07 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:07 18:15 18:35

13:37 13:57 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:37

13:40 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40

13:43 14:03 14:23 14:43 15:03 15:23 15:43 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43

13:46 14:06 14:26 14:46 15:06 15:26 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:46

13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:48

13:51 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 18:51

13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53

13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54

13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56

13:59 14:19 14:39 14:59 15:19 15:39 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19 18:39 18:59

14:04 14:24 14:23 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:23 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:23 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:23 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:23 18:44 19:04

14:08 14:28 14:30 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:30 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:30 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:30 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:30 18:48 19:08

14:12 14:32 14:35 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:35 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:35 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:35 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:35 18:52 19:12

14:15 14:35 14:41 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:41 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:41 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:41 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:41 18:55 19:15

14:16 14:36 14:43 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:43 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:43 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:43 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:43 18:56 19:16

14:01 14:37 14:41 14:57 15:01 15:37 15:41 15:57 16:01 16:37 16:41 16:57 17:01 17:37 17:41 17:57 18:01 18:37 18:41 18:57 19:01 19:27

14:10 14:42 14:50 15:02 15:10 15:42 15:50 16:02 16:10 16:42 16:50 17:02 17:10 17:42 17:50 18:02 18:10 18:42 18:50 19:02 19:10 19:32

14:17 14:46 14:57 15:06 15:17 15:46 15:57 16:06 16:17 16:46 16:57 17:06 17:17 17:46 17:57 18:06 18:17 18:46 18:57 19:06 19:17 19:36

14:17 14:47 14:57 15:07 15:17 15:47 15:57 16:07 16:17 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:47 17:57 18:07 18:17 18:47 18:57 19:07 19:17 19:37

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

14:26 14:52 15:06 15:12 15:26 15:52 16:06 16:12 16:26 16:52 17:06 17:12 17:26 17:52 18:06 18:12 18:26 18:52 19:06 19:12 19:26 19:42

14:33 14:55 15:13 15:15 15:33 15:55 16:13 16:15 16:33 16:55 17:13 17:15 17:33 17:55 18:13 18:15 18:33 18:55 19:13 19:15 19:33 19:45

14:36 14:57 15:16 15:17 15:36 15:57 16:16 16:17 16:36 16:57 17:16 17:17 17:36 17:57 18:16 18:17 18:36 18:57 19:16 19:17 19:36 19:47

KKSE->KW - 1.1 Baufahrplan S28 30307 Teil 1 von 4 Fr_Kundenfahrplan.xlsx Erstellt von: Betriebsplanung - 30.12.2024 11



SEV 66 SEV 67 SEV 68 SEV 70 SEV 71 SEV 72 SEV SEV SEV 73 SEV SEV SEV 74 SEV SEV SEV 75 SEV SEV SEV 77

EK IV+ Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 tgl EK IV+ Mo-Fr(S) EK IV+ Mo-Fr(S) 20/40 tgl EK IV+ tgl EK IV+ ZvF 30307ZvF 30307 tgl EK IV+ ZvF 30307ZvF 30307 tgl EK IV+ ZvF 30307ZvF 30307 tgl EK IV+ ZvF 30307ZvF 30307 Fr+Sa+vS

77255 77257 77259 77263 77265 77267 77267 77269 77269 77271 77271 77273 77273 77277

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

18:43 18:45 19:03 19:23 19:43 19:45 20:03 20:33 20:33 21:03 21:03 21:33 21:33 22:03 22:03 22:33

18:45 18:48 19:05 19:25 19:45 19:48 20:05 20:35 20:35 21:05 21:05 21:35 21:35 22:05 22:05 22:35

18:47 18:51 19:07 19:27 19:47 19:51 20:07 20:37 20:37 21:07 21:07 21:37 21:37 22:07 22:07 22:37

18:48 18:54 19:08 19:28 19:48 19:54 20:08 20:38 20:38 21:08 21:08 21:38 21:38 22:08 22:08 22:38

18:50 18:54 19:10 19:35 19:50 19:54 20:10 20:40 20:40 21:10 21:10 21:40 21:40 22:10 22:10 22:40

18:55 19:07 19:15 19:41 19:55 20:07 20:15 20:45 20:45 21:15 21:15 21:45 21:45 22:15 22:15 22:45

18:57 19:17 19:47 19:57 20:17 20:47 20:47 21:17 21:17 21:47 21:47 22:17 22:17 22:47

19:00 19:20 19:50 20:00 20:20 20:50 20:50 21:20 21:20 21:50 21:50 22:20 22:20 22:50

19:03 19:23 19:53 20:03 20:23 20:53 20:53 21:23 21:23 21:53 21:53 22:23 22:23 22:53

19:06 19:26 19:56 20:06 20:26 20:56 20:56 21:26 21:26 21:56 21:56 22:26 22:26 22:56

19:08 19:28 19:58 20:08 20:28 20:58 20:58 21:28 21:28 21:58 21:58 22:28 22:28 22:58

19:11 19:31 20:01 20:11 20:31 21:01 21:01 21:31 21:31 22:01 22:01 22:31 22:31 23:01

19:13 19:33 20:03 20:13 20:33 21:03 21:03 21:33 21:33 22:03 22:03 22:33 22:33 23:03

19:14 19:34 20:04 20:14 20:34 21:04 21:04 21:34 21:34 22:04 22:04 22:34 22:34 23:04

19:16 19:36 20:06 20:16 20:36 21:06 21:10 21:25 21:36 21:40 21:55 22:06 22:10 22:25 22:36 22:40 22:55 23:06

19:19 19:39 20:09 20:19 20:39 21:09 21:20 21:35 21:39 21:50 22:05 22:09 22:20 22:35 22:39 22:50 23:05 23:09

19:24 19:23 19:44 20:14 20:24 20:23 20:44 21:14 21:33 21:48 21:44 22:03 22:18 22:14 22:33 22:48 22:44 23:03 23:18 23:14

19:28 19:30 19:48 20:18 20:28 20:30 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18

19:32 19:35 19:52 20:22 20:32 20:35 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22

19:35 19:41 19:55 20:25 20:35 20:41 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25

19:36 19:43 19:56 20:26 20:36 20:43 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26

19:31 19:57 20:01 20:27 20:31 20:57 21:01 21:27 21:31 21:57 22:01 22:27 22:31 22:57 23:01 23:27

19:40 20:02 20:10 20:32 20:40 21:02 21:10 21:32 21:40 22:02 22:10 22:32 22:40 23:02 23:10 23:32

19:47 20:06 20:17 20:36 20:47 21:06 21:17 21:36 21:47 22:06 22:17 22:36 22:47 23:06 23:17 23:36

19:47 20:07 20:17 20:37 20:47 21:07 21:17 21:37 21:47 22:07 22:17 22:37 22:47 23:07 23:17 23:37

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

19:56 20:12 20:26 20:42 20:56 21:12 21:26 21:42 21:56 22:12 22:26 22:42 22:56 23:12 23:26 23:42

20:03 20:15 20:33 20:45 21:03 21:15 21:33 21:45 22:03 22:15 22:33 22:45 23:03 23:15 23:33 23:45

20:06 20:17 20:36 20:47 21:06 21:17 21:36 21:47 22:06 22:17 22:36 22:47 23:06 23:17 23:36 23:47

KKSE->KW - 1.1 Baufahrplan S28 30307 Teil 1 von 4 Fr_Kundenfahrplan.xlsx Erstellt von: Betriebsplanung - 30.12.2024 11



SEV SEV 78 SEV SEV 79 SEV 1 SEV SEV 3 SEV SEV 4 SEV

EK IV+ ZvF 30307 tgl EK IV+ ZvF 30307 Fr+Sa+vS ZvF 30307 Sa+S EK IV+ ZvF 30307 Sa+S EK IV+ ZvF 30307 Sa+S ZvF 30307

77277 77279 77279 77281 77281 77125 77125 77129 77129 77131 77131

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

22:33 23:03 23:03 23:33 23:33 00:03 00:03 01:03 01:03 02:03 02:03

22:35 23:05 23:05 23:35 23:35 00:05 00:05 01:05 01:05 02:05 02:05

22:37 23:07 23:07 23:37 23:37 00:07 00:07 01:07 01:07 02:07 02:07

22:38 23:08 23:08 23:38 23:38 00:08 00:08 01:08 01:08 02:08 02:08

22:40 23:10 23:10 23:40 23:40 00:10 00:10 01:10 01:10 02:10 02:10

22:45 23:15 23:15 23:45 23:45 00:15 00:15 01:15 01:15 02:15 02:15

22:47 23:17 23:17 23:47 23:47 00:17 00:17 01:17 01:17 02:17 02:17

22:50 23:20 23:20 23:50 23:50 00:20 00:20 01:20 01:20 02:20 02:20

22:53 23:23 23:23 23:53 23:53 00:23 00:23 01:23 01:23 02:23 02:23

22:56 23:26 23:26 23:56 23:56 00:26 00:26 01:26 01:26 02:26 02:26

22:58 23:28 23:28 23:58 23:58 00:28 00:28 01:28 01:28 02:28 02:28

23:01 23:31 23:31 00:01 00:01 00:31 00:31 01:31 01:31 02:31 02:31

23:03 23:33 23:33 00:03 00:03 00:33 00:33 01:33 01:33 02:33 02:33

23:04 23:34 23:34 00:04 00:04 00:34 00:34 01:34 01:34 02:34 02:34

23:10 23:36 23:40 00:06 00:10 00:36 00:40 01:36 01:40 00:02 02:40

23:20 23:39 23:50 00:09 00:20 00:39 00:50 01:39 01:50 00:05 02:50

23:33 23:44 00:03 00:14 00:33 00:44 01:03 01:44 02:03 00:10 03:03

23:48 00:18 00:48 01:48 00:14

23:52 00:22 00:52 01:52 00:18

23:55 00:25 00:55 01:55 00:21

23:56 00:26 00:56 01:56 00:22

23:31 23:57 00:01 00:57 01:01 01:57 02:01

23:40 00:02 00:10 01:02 01:10 02:02 02:10

23:47 00:06 00:17 01:06 01:17 02:06 02:17

23:47 00:07 00:17 01:07 01:17 02:07 02:17

| | | | | | |

23:56 00:12 00:26 01:12 01:26 02:12 02:26

00:03 00:15 00:33 01:15 01:33 02:15 02:33

00:06 00:17 00:36 01:17 01:36 02:17 02:36

 

KKSE->KW - 1.1 Baufahrplan S28 30307 Teil 1 von 4 Fr_Kundenfahrplan.xlsx Erstellt von: Betriebsplanung - 30.12.2024 11


